EIGER ENGINEERING (PTY) LTD.
8 JURIE STREET, ALRODE, ALBERTON, 1449
PO BOX 124013, ALRODE, 1451, SOUTH AFRICA
PHONE: +27(11) 908-4100; FAX: +27(11) 864-1340
www.eiger.co.za; EMAIL: info@eiger.co.za
__________________________________________________________________________________________________________
Digital Catalogue – Version 2013 – Update 1 Page 1 of 23
STAINLESS STEEL MILL SPOUTING
Most of our mild steel spouting can be manufactured in stainless steel if required
ON-SITE POWDER COATING
EIGER ENGINEERING (PTY) LTD.
8 JURIE STREET, ALRODE, ALBERTON, 1449
PO BOX 124013, ALRODE, 1451, SOUTH AFRICA
PHONE: +27(11) 908-4100; FAX: +27(11) 864-1340
www.eiger.co.za; EMAIL: info@eiger.co.za
__________________________________________________________________________________________________________
Digital Catalogue – Version 2013 – Update 1 Page 2 of 23
MILL SPOUTING – LIGHT DUTY
STRAIGHT PIPE
SEGMENT
UNIVERSAL JOINT
CONE (ASYMMETRICAL)
CODE DIA. (mm) LENGTH (mm)
PIPE-120 120 2 000
PIPE-150 150 2 000
PIPE-200 200 2 000
PIPE-250 250 2 000
CODE DIA. (mm) ANGLE (deg)
SEG-120-05 120 5
SEG-120-10 120 10
SEG-120-15 120 15
SEG-150-05 150 5
SEG-150-10 150 10
SEG-150-15 150 15
SEG-200-05 200 5
SEG-200-10 200 10
SEG-200-15 200 15
SEG-250-05 250 5
SEG-250-10 250 10
SEG-250-15 250 15
CODE DIA. (mm) ANGLE (deg)
UJ-120 120 45
UJ-150 150 45
UJ-200 200 45
UJ-250 250 45
CODE DIA. 1 (mm) DIA. 2 HEIGHT
COA-120-150 120 150 50
EIGER ENGINEERING (PTY) LTD.
8 JURIE STREET, ALRODE, ALBERTON, 1449
PO BOX 124013, ALRODE, 1451, SOUTH AFRICA
PHONE: +27(11) 908-4100; FAX: +27(11) 864-1340
www.eiger.co.za; EMAIL: info@eiger.co.za
__________________________________________________________________________________________________________
Digital Catalogue – Version 2013 – Update 1 Page 3 of 23
CONE (SYMMETRICAL)
SQUARE TO ROUND
FLANGE PIECE
TENSION RING
CODE DIA. 1 (mm) DIA. 2 HEIGHT
COS-120-150 120 150 50
COS-120-200 120 200 180
COS-150-200-1 150 200 105
COS-150-200-2 150 200 150
COS-150-200-3 150 200 60
COS-150-250 150 250 150
COS-200-250 200 250 100
CODE DIA A B C D H
SQR-120-120 120 120 120 170 170 80
SQR-120-150 120 150 150 200 200 80
SQR-150-150 150 150 150 200 200 80
CODE DIA. 1 (mm) DIA. 2 HEIGHT
FP-120 120 156 25
FP-150 150 186 25
FP-200 200 236 25
FP-250 250 286 25
FP-300 300 336 25
CODE DIA. (mm)
TR-120 120
TR-150 150
TR-200 200
TR-250 250
EIGER ENGINEERING (PTY) LTD.
8 JURIE STREET, ALRODE, ALBERTON, 1449
PO BOX 124013, ALRODE, 1451, SOUTH AFRICA
PHONE: +27(11) 908-4100; FAX: +27(11) 864-1340
www.eiger.co.za; EMAIL: info@eiger.co.za
__________________________________________________________________________________________________________
Digital Catalogue – Version 2013 – Update 1 Page 4 of 23
BRANCH PIPE (ASYMMETRICAL)
BRANCH PIPE (SYMMETRICAL)
BRANCH PIPE (3-WAY)
CODE DIA. (mm)
ANGLE
(deg)
HEIGHT
BPA-120-45 120 45 245
BPA-120-50 120 50 270
BPA-120-55 120 55 285
BPA-150-45 150 45 285
BPA-150-50 150 50 310
BPA-150-55 150 55 340
BPA-200-45 200 45 375
BPA-200-50 200 50 410
BPA-200-55 200 55 445
BPA-250-45 250 45 455
BPA-250-50 250 50 505
BPA-250-55 250 55 555
CODE DIA. (mm)
ANGLE
(deg)
HEIGHT
BPS-120-45 120 45 145
BPS-120-50 120 50 145
BPS-120-55 120 55 145
BPS-150-45 150 45 195
BPS-150-50 150 50 195
BPS-150-55 150 55 195
BPS-200-45 200 45 250
BPS-200-50 200 50 250
BPS-200-55 200 55 250
CODE
DIA. 1 & 2
(mm)
ANGLE
(deg)
HEIGHT
BP3-120-45 120 45 245
BP3-120-50 120 50 270
BP3-120-55 120 55 285
BP3-150-45 150 45 285
BP3-150-50 150 50 310
BP3-150-55 150 55 340
BP3-200-45 200 45 375
BP3-200-50 200 50 410
BP3-200-55 200 55 445
BP3-250-45 250 45 455
BP3-250-50 250 50 505
BP3-250-55 250 55 555
EIGER ENGINEERING (PTY) LTD.
8 JURIE STREET, ALRODE, ALBERTON, 1449
PO BOX 124013, ALRODE, 1451, SOUTH AFRICA
PHONE: +27(11) 908-4100; FAX: +27(11) 864-1340
www.eiger.co.za; EMAIL: info@eiger.co.za
__________________________________________________________________________________________________________
Digital Catalogue – Version 2013 – Update 1 Page 5 of 23
SIFTER OUTLET
SIFTER OUTLET EXTENSION PIECE
POKER PIECE
HAND HOLE
CODE DIA. 1 (mm) DIA. 2 HEIGHT
SO-120 120 120 220
SO-150 150 150 220
CODE DIA. (mm) HEIGHT
SOEP-120 120 100
SOEP-150 150 100
CODE DIA. (mm) HEIGHT
PP-120 120 200
PP-150 150 200
CODE DIA. (mm) HEIGHT
HH-120 120 200
HH-150 150 200
HH-200 200 200
HH-250 250 200
EIGER ENGINEERING (PTY) LTD.
8 JURIE STREET, ALRODE, ALBERTON, 1449
PO BOX 124013, ALRODE, 1451, SOUTH AFRICA
PHONE: +27(11) 908-4100; FAX: +27(11) 864-1340

CODE DIA. ANGLE B HEIGHT
CSFD-120 120 50 300 250
CODE DIA. ANGLE B HEIGHT
CSFT-120 120 50 300 590
EIGER ENGINEERING (PTY) LTD.
8 JURIE STREET, ALRODE, ALBERTON, 1449
PO BOX 124013, ALRODE, 1451, SOUTH AFRICA
PHONE: +27(11) 908-4100; FAX: +27(11) 864-1340
www.eiger.co.za; EMAIL: info@eiger.co.za
__________________________________________________________________________________________________________
Digital Catalogue – Version 2013 – Update 1 Page 8 of 23
PNEUMATIC FLAP BOX (ASYMMETRICAL)
PNEUMATIC FLAP BOX (SYMMETRICAL)
HAND SLIDE
CODE DIA. ANGLE LENGTH HEIGHT
PFBA-120 120 45 520 270
PFBA-150 150 45 550 310
PFBA-200 200 45 570 450
PFBA-250 250 45 580 490
PFBA-300 300 45 740 510
CODE DIA. ANGLE LENGTH HEIGHT
PFBS-120 120 55 544 250
PFBS-150 150 55 568 310
PFBS-200 200 50 575 350
PFBS-250 250 50 618 380
CODE DIA. (mm) LENGTH HEIGHT
HS-120 120 300 85
HS-150 150 320 85
HS-200 200 450 85
HS-250 250 550 85
Also Available As Pneumatically Operated
EIGER ENGINEERING (PTY) LTD.
8 JURIE STREET, ALRODE, ALBERTON, 1449
PO BOX 124013, ALRODE, 1451, SOUTH AFRICA
PHONE: +27(11) 908-4100; FAX: +27(11) 864-1340
www.eiger.co.za; EMAIL: info@eiger.co.za
__________________________________________________________________________________________________________
Digital Catalogue – Version 2013 – Update 1 Page 9 of 23
SUCTION NOZZLE (HORIZONTAL)
SUCTION NOZZLE (VERTICAL)
CODE DIA. 1 (mm) DIA. 2 HEIGHT
SNH-60 60 120 245
SNH-63.5 63.5 120 245
SNH-65 65 120 245
SNH-70 70 120 245
SNH-76.2 76.2 120 245
SNH-80 80 120 245
SNH-85 85 120 245
SNH-88.9 88.9 120 245
SNH-90 90 120 245
SNH-95 95 120 245
SNH-100 100 120 245
SNH-101.6 101.6 120 245
SNH-105 105 120 245
SNH-110 110 120 245
SNH-114.3 114.3 120 245
SNH-120 120 120 245
SNH-127 127 120 245
SNH-139.7 139.7 120 245
SNH-152.4 152.4 120 245
SNH-165.1 165.1 120 245
CODE DIA. 1 (mm) DIA. 2 HEIGHT
SNV-60 60 120 245
SNV-63.5 63.5 120 245
SNV-65 65 120 245
SNV-70 70 120 245
SNV-76.2 76.2 120 245
SNV-80 80 120 245
SNV-85 85 120 245
SNV-88.9 88.9 120 245
SNV-90 90 120 245
SNV-95 95 120 245
SNV-100 100 120 245
SNV-101.6 101.6 120 245
SNV-105 105 120 245
SNV-110 110 120 245
SNV-114.3 114.3 120 245
SNV-120 120 120 245
SNV-127 127 120 245
SNV-139.7 139.7 120 245
SNV-152.4 152.4 120 245
SNV-165.1 165.1 120 245
EIGER ENGINEERING (PTY) LTD.
8 JURIE STREET, ALRODE, ALBERTON, 1449
PO BOX 124013, ALRODE, 1451, SOUTH AFRICA
PHONE: +27(11) 908-4100; FAX: +27(11) 864-1340
www.eiger.co.za; EMAIL: info@eiger.co.za
__________________________________________________________________________________________________________
Digital Catalogue – Version 2013 – Update 1 Page 10 of 23
QUICK-RELEASE CLAMP
CLAMP WITH RUBBER
RUBBER SLEEVE
RUBBER RING
CODE DIA. (mm) HEIGHT
QRC-63.5 63.5 100
QRC-76.2 76.2 100
QRC-88.9 88.9 100
QRC-101.6 101.6 100
QRC-114.3 114.3 100
QRC-127 127 100
QRC-139.7 139.7 100
QRC-152.4 152.4 100
CODE DIA. (mm) HEIGHT
CWR-63.5 63.5 100
CWR-76.2 76.2 100
CWR-88.9 88.9 100
CWR-101.6 101.6 100
CWR-114.3 114.3 100
CWR-127 127 100
CWR-139.7 139.7 100
CWR-152.4 152.4 100
CODE DIA. (mm)
RS-63.5 63.5
RS-76.2 76.2
RS-88.9 88.9

EIGER ENGINEERING (PTY) LTD.
8 JURIE STREET, ALRODE, ALBERTON, 1449
PO BOX 124013, ALRODE, 1451, SOUTH AFRICA
PHONE: +27(11) 908-4100; FAX: +27(11) 864-1340
www.eiger.co.za; EMAIL: info@eiger.co.za
__________________________________________________________________________________________________________
Digital Catalogue – Version 2013 – Update 1 Page 11 of 23
RUBBER LID
FLOOR CLAMP
WELD-ON-PIECE
FLARING TOOL
CODE DIA. (mm)
RL-100 100
RL-120 120
CODE DIA. (mm)
FC-120 120
FC-150 150
FC-200 200
FC-250 250
CODE DIA. (mm) HEIGHT
WOP-120 120 20
WOP-150 150 20
WOP-200 200 20
WOP-250 250 20
CODE DIA. (mm)
FT-120 120
FT-150 150
FT-200 200
EIGER ENGINEERING (PTY) LTD.
8 JURIE STREET, ALRODE, ALBERTON, 1449
PO BOX 124013, ALRODE, 1451, SOUTH AFRICA
PHONE: +27(11) 908-4100; FAX: +27(11) 864-1340
www.eiger.co.za; EMAIL: info@eiger.co.za
__________________________________________________________________________________________________________
Digital Catalogue – Version 2013 – Update 1 Page 12 of 23
ADAPTER PIECE
MILL SPOUTING – HEAVY DUTY
BREAKER VERTICAL FLOW BOX
BREAKER ANGLE FLOW BOX
MULTIPLE OUTLET
CODE DIA. 1 (mm) DIA. 2 HEIGHT
AP-127 127 120 70
AP-152 152 150 70
CODE DIA. (mm) HEIGHT
BVFB-127 127 420
BVFB-152 152 420
CODE DIA. (mm) ANGLE (deg)
BAFB-127-35 127 35
BAFB-127-40 127 40
BAFB-127-45 127 45
BAFB-152-35 152 35
BAFB-152-40 152 40
BAFB-152-45 152 45
CODE DIA. (mm) OUTLETS
MO
Custom
Made
Custom Made
EIGER ENGINEERING (PTY) LTD.
8 JURIE STREET, ALRODE, ALBERTON, 1449
PO BOX 124013, ALRODE, 1451, SOUTH AFRICA
PHONE: +27(11) 908-4100; FAX: +27(11) 864-1340
www.eiger.co.za; EMAIL: info@eiger.co.za
__________________________________________________________________________________________________________
Digital Catalogue – Version 2013 – Update 1 Page 13 of 23
SPOUT CLAMP
BELT BUCKLE
BAG-OFF TABLE
CODE DIA. (mm)
SC-63.5 63.5
SC-76.2 76.2
SC-88.9 88.9
SC-101.6 101.6
SC-114.3 114.3
SC-127 127
SC-139.7 139.7
SC-152.4 152.4
CODE DIA. (mm)
BB-250 TO 350
Adjustable
Sizes
CODE DIA. (mm)
BOT-120 120
BOT-150 150
BOT-200 200
Available In Single, Double &
Triple Inlet
EIGER ENGINEERING (PTY) LTD.
8 JURIE STREET, ALRODE, ALBERTON, 1449
PO BOX 124013, ALRODE, 1451, SOUTH AFRICA
PHONE: +27(11) 908-4100; FAX: +27(11) 864-1340
www.eiger.co.za; EMAIL: info@eiger.co.za
__________________________________________________________________________________________________________
Digital Catalogue – Version 2013 – Update 1 Page 14 of 23
BLOWLINE EQUIPMENT
BLOWLINE SIGHT GLASS
PNEUMATIC BEND – 90 DEGREE (PNB);
HEAVY DUTY STRAIGHT PIPE (HDSP)
CODE DIA. (mm) HEIGHT
BSG-63.5 63.5 300
BSG-76.2 76.2 300
BSG-88.9 88.9 300
BSG-101.6 101.6 300
BSG-114.3 114.3 300
BSG-127 127 300
BSG-139.7 139.7 300
BSG-152.4 152.4 300
BSG-165.1 165.1 300
CODE DIA. 1 (mm) WALL RADIUS
PNB-63.5 63.5 3.0 800
PNB-76.2 76.2 3.0 800
PNB-88.9 88.9 3.0 800
PNB-101.6 101.6 3.0 800
PNB-114.3 114.3 3.5 800
PNB-127 127 3.5 800
PNB-139.7 139.7 4.0 800
PNB-152.4 152.4 4.0 800
Also Available As A Wearing Bend
CODE DIA. 1 (mm) WALL LENGTH
HDSP-63.5 63.5 3.0 1000 – 6000
HDSP-76.2 76.2 3.0 1000 – 6000
HDSP-88.9 88.9 3.0 1000 – 6000
HDSP-101.6 101.6 3.0 1000 – 6000
HDSP-114.3 114.3 3.0 1000 – 6000
HDSP-127 127 3.0 1000 – 6000
HDSP-139.7 139.7 3.0 1000 – 6000
HDSP-152.4 152.4 3.0 1000 – 6000
EIGER ENGINEERING (PTY) LTD.
8 JURIE STREET, ALRODE, ALBERTON, 1449
PO BOX 124013, ALRODE, 1451, SOUTH AFRICA
PHONE: +27(11) 908-4100; FAX: +27(11) 864-1340